.. [ VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

womi.___| FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016 riv3
Pool E1 - Preliminary Round

Match: 28 Date: 25.06.2016 Spectators: 4'930| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: ~ Roma ITA 3 12525 31 81
Hall:  Pala Lottomatica BEL 0 20 | 17 | 29 66
Match duration: Start: 20:00 End: 21:41 Total: 1:41 Set duration | 0:27 | 0:29 | 0:39 1:35
I ITA « Italy
Rk | No [Name Spikes Faults Shots Total Note
Attempts
I~ 1 | 10| Lanza Filippo 9 2 4 15 60.00
L “ . 2 4| Vettori Luca 16 3 10 29 55.17
™~ 3 9| Zaytsev Ivan 11 4 10 25 44.00
\ - | 15| Birarelli Emanuele 3 3 2 8
AN - | 11 Buti Simone 1 1 2 4
- 6 | Giannelli Simone 2 - - 2
- | 3| Sottile Pasquale - - - -
Spike - | 7| Rossini Salvatore - - - -
- 8 | Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- | 12| Cester Enrico - - - -
- | 13| Colaci Massimo - - - -
- | 14| Piano Matteo - - - -
- | 16| Antonov Oleg - - - -
- | 17 | Anzani Simone - - - -
Succ. % Others - - - -
Limit: 15.00% | [Total Team 42 13 28 83 50.60
Rk [ No [Name Blslclll(s Faults Rebounds At;?rt%lts Note
® 1 6| Giannelli Simone 2 1 1 4 0.67
—‘ —_— 2 4 | Vettori Luca 1 - 5 6 0.33
—_ )_ 2 9| Zaytsev Ivan 1 4 2 7 0.33
2 | 11| Buti Simone 1 4 1 6 0.33
- | 3| Sottile Pasquale - - - -
- 7 | Rossini Salvatore - - - -
- 8| Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
Block - | 13| Colaci Massimo - - - -
- | 14| Piano Matteo - - - -
- | 16| Antonov Oleg - - - -
- | 17| Anzani Simone - - - -
- | 10| Lanza Filippo - 2 1 3
- | 15| Birarelli Emanuele - 6 3 9
- | 12| Cester Enrico - 1 - 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 5 18 13 36 1.67
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o : FIV3
won | FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016 s
Pool E1 - Preliminary Round
Match: 28 Date: 25.06.2016 Spectators: 4'930| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: ~ Roma ITA 3 12525 31 81
Hall:  Pala Lottomatica BEL 0 20 | 17 | 29 66
Match duration: Start: 20:00 End: 21:41 Total: 1:41 Set duration | 0:27 | 0:29 | 0:39 1:35
B e
Serve Total
Rk | No [Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 9| Zaytsev Ivan 7 3 7 17 2.33
. 2 6 | Giannelli Simone 3 4 9 16 1.00
~ .. 3 | 15| Birarelli Emanuele 1 1 13 15 0.33
~ - | 3| Sottile Pasquale - - - -
N - 7 | Rossini Salvatore - - - -
- 8 | Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- | 10| Lanza Filippo - - 10 10
Serve - | 11| Buti Simone - - 6 6
- | 13| Colaci Massimo - - - -
- | 14| Piano Matteo - - - -
- | 16| Antonov Oleg - - 3 3
- | 17 | Anzani Simone - - - -
- 4 | Vettori Luca - 5 5 10
- | 12| Cester Enrico - 2 - 2
Others - - - -
Avg. by set Total Team 11 15 53 79 3.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23
Rk | No [Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 7 | Rossini Salvatore 10 2 1 13 3.33
2 6| Giannelli Simone 9 1 - 10 3.00
) 3 | 11| Buti Simone 4 - - 4 1.33
% 3 | 9|zaytsev Ivan 4 2 1 7 1.33
5 | 15| Birarelli Emanuele 2 2 4 0.67
6 4 | Vettori Luca 1 2 - 3 0.33
- | 3| Sottile Pasquale - - - -
Dig - | 8| Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- | 12| Cester Enrico - - - -
- | 13| Colaci Massimo - - - -
- | 14| Piano Matteo - - - -
- | 16| Antonov Oleg - - - -
- | 17| Anzani Simone - - - -
- | 10| Lanza Filippo - 2 - 2
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 30 11 2 43 10.00
>* * *
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City:
Hall;

Match: 28 Date: 25.06.2016
Roma
Pala Lottomatica

Match duration: Start: 20:00 End: 21:41 Total:

Spectators:

4'930| | Teams

Sets

Total

ITA

3

25 | 25

31

81

BEL

0

20 | 17

29

66

1:41

Set duration

0:27 | 0:29

0:39

1:35

B e

Rk | No [Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

)
L/
et

S

Avg. by set

Giannelli Simone

18

66

6.00

Sottile Pasquale
Vettori Luca
Rossini Salvatore
Maruotti Gabriele
Zaytsev lvan
Lanza Filippo
Buti Simone
Cester Enrico
Colaci Massimo
Piano Matteo
Antonov Oleg
Anzani Simone
Birarelli Emanuele

6
3
- 4
7
8

- 9
-| 10
-1
- |12
- |13
- |14
-| 16
- | 17
-1 15

T RPN B

Others

Total Team

58

77

6.00

Rk [ No [Name

Excellents

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

Reception

Eff. %

N\

Limit: 25.00%

Zaytsev lvan
Lanza Filippo
Rossini Salvatore

[ WON
=

18

7

26
14
14

65.38
42.86
28.57

Vettori Luca
Giannelli Simone
Maruotti Gabriele
Buti Simone
Cester Enrico
Colaci Massimo
Piano Matteo
Birarelli Emanuele
Antonov Oleg
Anzani Simone

9
0
7
3| Sottile Pasquale
4
6

- 8
-1
- 12
- 13
- 14
-1 15
- 16
- 17

6
6

Others

Total Team

50.00
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[ VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking
[<) : rivV3
wormsreacue| F1VB Men's Volleyball World League 2016 —
Pool E1 - Preliminary Round
Match: 28 Date: 25.06.2016 Spectators: 4'930| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: ~ Roma ITA 3 125|125 31 81
Hall: Pala Lottomatica BEL 0 20 | 17 | 29 66
Match duration: Start: 20:00 End: 21:41 Total: 1:41 Set duration | 0:27 | 0:29 | 0:39 1:35
I I BEL ¢ Belgium
Rk | No [Name Spikes Faults Shots Total Note
P Attempts
™~ 1 | 21| Cox Jolan 7 2 4 13 53.85
L/‘ . 2 7 | Lecat Francois 10 3 9 22 45.45
™~ 3 | 12| Van Walle Gert 6 2 6 14 42.86
- | 17 | Rousseaux Tomas 3 3 3 9
\ - | 9| Verhees Pieter 3 1 2 6
- | 18| Baetens Seppe 3 - 2 5
- | 10|Van De Voorde Simon 2 1 1 4
Spike - | 20|Van De Velde Arno 1 - 1 2
- | 16| Valkiers Matthias - 1 1 2
- 5| Cosemans Lienert - - - -
- 6 | Dumont Sebastien - - - -
- | 8] Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- | 14 | Ribbens Jelle - - - -
Succ. % Others R N - -
Limit: 15.00% | [Total Team 35 13 29 77 45.45
Kill Total
Rk | No |[Name Blocks Faults Rebounds Attempts Note
® 1 7 | Lecat Francois 2 4 3 9 0.67
—‘ —_— 1 9| Verhees Pieter 2 6 5 13 0.67
- - 3 | 17| Rousseaux Tomas 1 1 6 8 0.33
3 | 10| Van De Voorde Simon 1 2 2 5 0.33
3 | 21| Cox Jolan 1 1 - 2 0.33
- 5| Cosemans Lienert - - - -
- 6| Dumont Sebastien - - - -
Block - | 8/ Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- | 14| Ribbens Jelle - - - -
- | 16| Valkiers Matthias - 1 4 5
- | 18| Baetens Seppe - 1 1 2
- | 12| Van Walle Gert - 3 2 5
- | 20| Van De Velde Arno - 1 - 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 7 20 23 50 2.33
>* * *
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[ VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking
[<) : rivV3
wormsreacue| F1VB Men's Volleyball World League 2016 —
Pool E1 - Preliminary Round
Match: 28 Date: 25.06.2016 Spectators: 4'930| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: ~ Roma ITA 3 125|125 31 81
Hall: Pala Lottomatica BEL 0 20 | 17 | 29 66
Match duration: Start: 20:00 End: 21:41 Total: 1:41 Set duration | 0:27 | 0:29 | 0:39 1:35
I I BEL ¢ Belgium
Serve Total
Rk | No [Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 | 21| Cox Jolan 1 1 5 7 0.33
. 1 | 12| Van Walle Gert 1 1 4 6 0.33
~ .. 5| Cosemans Lienert - - - -
N - 6 | Dumont Sebastien - - - -
N - | 8] Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- | 14 | Ribbens Jelle - - - -
- | 16| Valkiers Matthias - 1 9 10
Serve - | 18| Baetens Seppe - 1 8 9
- | 10|Van De Voorde Simon - 1 7 8
- 7 | Lecat Francois - 2 9 11
- | 20|Van De Velde Arno - 1 3 4
- 9| Verhees Pieter - 5 6 11
- | 17 | Rousseaux Tomas - 1 1 2
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 2 14 52 68 0.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22
Rk [ No [Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
9 P Attempts
1 | 14| Ribbens Jelle 3 5 1 9 1.00
2 7 | Lecat Francois 2 1 - 3 0.67
) 2 9| Verhees Pieter 2 1 - 3 0.67
% 2 | 17|Rousseaux Tomas 2 1 - 3 0.67
2 | 18 |Baetens Seppe 2 1 - 3 0.67
2 | 16| Valkiers Matthias 2 2 - 4 0.67
7 | 10| Van De Voorde Simon 1 - - 1 0.33
Dig 7 | 12| Van Walle Gert 1 - - 1 0.33
7 | 20| Van De Velde Arno 1 1 - 2 0.33
- 5| Cosemans Lienert - - - -
- 6| Dumont Sebastien - - - -
- | 8] Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- | 21| Cox Jolan - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 16 12 1 29 5.33
>* * *
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FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016

Pool E1 - Preliminary Round

rivV3

City:
Hall;

Match duration: Start:

Match: 28 Date: 25.06.2016
Roma

Pala Lottomatica
20:00 End: 21:41 Total: 1:41

Spectators:

4'930

Teams

Sets

5 [Total

ITA

3

25 | 25

31

81

BEL

0

20 | 17

29

66

Set duration

0:27 | 0:29

0:39

1:35

I I BEL ¢ Belgium

Rk | No

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

)
L/
et

S

Avg. by set

Valkiers Matthias

10

47

57

3.33

6
5
-| 6
7
8

- 9
-| 10
- |12
- |14
- | 17
-| 18
-1 20
-1 21

Cosemans Lienert
Dumont Sebastien
Lecat Francois
Klinkenberg Kevin
Verhees Pieter

Van De Voorde Simon

Van Walle Gert
Ribbens Jelle
Rousseaux Tomas
Baetens Seppe
Van De Velde Arno
Cox Jolan

Others

Total Team

10

55

65

3.33

Rk | No

Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

Reception

Eff. %

N\
- 16

Limit: 25.00%

114
21 7

Ribbens Jelle
Lecat Francois

10
10

22
21

27.27
23.81

17
- 18

-1 5
- 6
- 8
- 10
- 12
-1 20
- 21

Rousseaux Tomas
Baetens Seppe
Verhees Pieter
Valkiers Matthias
Cosemans Lienert
Dumont Sebastien
Klinkenberg Kevin

Van De Voorde Simon

Van Walle Gert
Van De Velde Arno
Cox Jolan

R NGO

PP PR BAO O

13
6

1
1

Others

Total Team

31

12

21

64

29.69
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